TDM PDH DACS
The 2U chassis QX3440-D is a  36
E1 or T1 Multiplexer that can com-
bine various digital access interfaces
into multiples E1 or T1 lines for con-
venient transport and switching.
9 half slots provide access for a vari-
ety of interfaces, including  RS232,

QX3440-D
2U size
Page 2   Vers ion 1 .1–  October  2010  ORDERING INFORMATION
Chassis and cards Description Notes
QX3440-D 2U 19’’ Main unit chassis without CPU, power, E1/T1 card Deliver  with rack mount 19’’ and 23’’
QX3440-CPU CPU card  with cross-connect  with E1 clock 2 for  redundancy
QX3440-CPU-4E1-RING CPU card  with cross-connect  & E1 ring software 4E1 or 4FOM 2 for  redundancy
QX3440-CPU-T1 CPU card  with cross-connect  with T1 clock 2 for  redundancy
QX34DD-E1 1 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS
1/2 slot
4 slots
available
QX34DD-T1 1 channel T1 interface, G703/G704/CAS
QX34DD-MQE1 4 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS connector DB25, support ULSR-RING  DB25 to  cable 120 RJ45M
QX34DD-MQE1-BNC 4 channel E1 interface, G703/G704/CAS connector DB25, support ULSR-RING  DB25 to  cable BNC 75 ohms
QX34DD-4E1FO-MM 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING Multi-Mode  2 km, SC interface
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM30-SC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  30 km, SC interface
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM50-SC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  50 km, SC interface
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM30-FC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  30 km, FC interface
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM20/15-SC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  20 km, SC , 1550 nm
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM30-W13-SC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  30 km, SC, WDM 1310
QX34DD-4E1FO-SM30-W15-SC 4E1 Optical fiber interface, G703/G704/CAS/NonCAS, support ULSR-RING  Single Mode  30 km, SC, WDM 1550
QX34DD-RTA Bridge/Router interface: 2 Ethernet ,64 WAN, maxi throughput 4Mbps  2 x 10/100BaseT
QX34DD-TS3-RS232    3 RS232 Async ( 2 possible in Sync) Terminal server mode SW V2.02.02 and up
QX34DD-V35 V35 interface card SW V3.06 and up
QX34DD-X21 X21/V11 interface card SW V3.06 and up
QX34DD-V24 V24 interface card SW V3.06 and up
QX34DD-QFXO 4-channel FXO plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse Without  Ground start and metering pulse.
QX34DD-QFXS 4-channel FXS plug in module, w/600/900 impedance, Battery Reverse Without  Ground start and metering pulse.
QX34DD-2QEM 4  channel 2W E&M plug in module, Type 1 2 3 4 or 5, Side A / B  to be choose DB44 to 4 RJ45
QX34DD-2QEM 4  channel 4W E&M plug in module, Type 1 2 3 4 or 5, Side A / B  to be choose DB44 to 4 RJ45
QX3440-S-PW48 Power supply module  -36 to -72V  100 Watt for QX3440-S or D only Order 2 single DC for Dual DC application
QX3440-S-PWAC Power supply module  AC 110/230V 150 Watt for QX3440-S only Only ONE AC power supply
QX3440-LCD LCD screen  Optional
QX3440-SW-4E1-RING E1 ring software 4E1 or 4FOM  (integrated in QX3440-CPU-4E1-RING) Software Option
999-355-031 V.35 DB25 to M34F DTE Cable
999-355-030 V.35 DB25 to M34M DCE Cable
PW-230AC-48-150-xx Power supply  230Vca to -48Vcc 150W Xx= Eur/UK/USA
PROTEC-4E1 1 for 1 protection Y-Box with RJ48C connectors (4E1)